
School Class
Music 

Ensemble 
#1

Music 
Ensemble 

#2

Marching  
Alignment 

#1

Marching 
Alignment   #2

Parade          
Auxiliary

Parade       
Perc. Total DM Place Music Marching Captions

250 250 150 150 100 100 1000 500 300
Potosi EX 0 0
Bourbon A 192 131 125 116 47 58 669 80 2 323 241 Mu,DM
Wright City Jr A 180 130 106 103 74 50 643 76 3 310 209
Grandview A 156 120 99 120 0 60 555 66 4 276 219
New Haven A 186 135 127 125 79 62 714 76 1 321 252 Mar,Perc,Aux
De Soto AA 184 133 109 122 70 65 683 70 2 317 231
Helias AA 189 142 110 120 59 59 679 79 3 331 230
Wright City AA 210 159 130 132 67 79 777 85 1 369 262 All Captions

Hazelwood Central AAA 182 132 82 124 59 68 647 63 3 314 206
Northwest AAA 215 139 115 124 61 73 727 87 2 354 239 DM,Aux
Troy Buchanan AAA 216 177 132 134 58 83 800 69 1 393 266 Mar,Mu,Perc

Bi-State Marching Invitational
Potosi High School

October 10, 2009

Parade  



  
  

  

  



School Time Music 
Ensemble Music GE Visual 

Ensemble
Visual          

GE Perc. Aux. Total DM Place Music Visual General    
Effect Captions

25% 25% 10% 20% 10% 10% 100% 50% 30% 45%
N/A 6:30 0 0 0 0
Wright City 6:45 127 123 118 106 131 122 604 11 312.5 165 259.75
Farmington 7:00 131 142 131 136 134 136 677.75 6 341.25 201.5 313.5
Owensville 7:15 119 146 128 132 121 128 651.75 9 331.25 196 314.5
Troy Buchanan 7:30 134 148 129 126 135 134 677.5 7 352.5 190.5 311
Northwest 7:45 129 135 126 120 133 130 644.5 10 330 183 288.75
Ft. Zumwalt West 8:00 132 143 124 124 147 107 656.75 8 343.75 186 302.75
Union 8:15 138 145 136 134 124 124 679.75 5 353.75 202 315.25
Cape Central 8:30 155 169 142 144 144 129 756.5 4 405 215 355.25
Ft. Zumwalt North 8:45 156 172 145 154 162 122 778.5 2 410 226.5 369
Oakville 9:00 188 192 178 190 164 137 904.5 1 475 279 430 Mu,Vis,Per

Fox 9:15 162 165 146 146 138 139 766.25 3 408.75 219 352.25 Aux
Potosi (Exhibition) 9:30 0 0 0

Bi-State Marching Invitational
Potosi High School

October 10, 2009

Field Competition - Finals



School Class Total Place Captions

1000
Bourbon A 669 2 Mu,DM
Wright City Jr A 643 3
Grandview A 555 4
New Haven A 714 1 Ma,Perc,Aux

Class A

Bi-State Marching Invitational
Potosi High School

October 10, 2009

Parade 



 

  
  

  

 



School Class Total Place Captions

1000
De Soto AA 683 2
Helias AA 679 3
Wright City AA 817 1 Mu,Mar,Aux,Perc

Class AA

Bi-State Marching Invitational
Potosi High School

October 10, 2009

Parade  



 

  
  

  

  



School Class Total Place Captions

1000
Hazelwood Central AAA 63 3
Northwest AAA 87 2 DM, Aux
Troy Buchanan AAA 69 1 Ma,Mu,Perc

Class AAA

Bi-State Marching Invitational
Potosi High School

October 10, 2009

Parade 



 

  
  

  

 



School Class Music 
Ensemble Music GE Visual 

Ensemble Visual GE Perc. Aux. Total DM Place Music Visual Captions

25% 25% 10% 20% 10% 10% 100% 50% 30%
Wesclin A/AA 88 95 104 82 113 93 465.75 77 2 228.75 134
Grandview A/AA 80 82 90 73 93 0 367 65 5 202.5 118
Wright City A/AA 149 125 133 102 130 115 633.5 80 1 342.5 168.5 All Captions
Christian A/AA 81 117 102 72 118 70 464.5 51 3 247.5 123
Orchard Farm A/AA 78 80 86 70 91 77 394.5 72 4 197.5 113
Sullivan AAA 84 83 97 71 95 86 418.75 66 6 208.75 119.5
Bayless AAA 93 85 96 74 92 72 426.5 0 5 222.5 122
Ste Genevieve AAA 97 89 130 86 95 90 476 72 3 232.5 151
Central AAA 83 88 130 80 98 87 451.25 62 4 213.75 145
Owensville AAA 153 118 145 123 124 122 657.25 86 1 338.75 195.5 Mu,Vis,Aux,DM
Pocahantas AAA 103 116 130 114 128 104 568.75 79 2 273.75 179 Perc
Warrenton AAAA 101 94 134 122 121 108 547.25 70 6 243.75 189
Helias AAAA 99 98 94 81 94 105 473.75 79 7 246.25 128
De Soto AAAA 131 100 131 83 115 106 547.75 74 5 288.75 148.5
Hillsboro AAAA 142 134 136 124 132 97 651.5 80 3 345 192
Farmington AAAA 139 128 145 125 135 133 665.25 81 2 333.75 197.5 Aux, Perc
Poplar Bluff AAAA 124 118 131 116 129 103 600 70 4 302.5 181.5
Union AAAA 151 147 142 138 127 109 699.5 90 1 372.5 209 Mu,Vis,DM
Timberland AAAAA 125 119 136 118 114 80 588 89 3 305 186
Ft. Zumwalt North AAAAA 146 145 160 156 152 111 731.25 90 1 363.75 236 Vis,Per,DM
Cape Central AAAAA 159 154 149 135 141 120 731.25 85 1 391.25 209.5 Mu,Aux
Hazelwood Central AAAAAA 94 87 100 78 120 110 469.25 69 6 226.25 128
Ft. Zumwalt West AAAAAA 133 130 137 126 144 118 654.25 85 5 328.75 194.5
Troy Buchanan AAAAAA 153 129 145 130 132 140 691 55 2 352.5 202.5 Aux
Northwest AAAAAA 144 128 134 132 131 126 667.5 86 4 340 199 DM
Oakville AAAAAA 164 183 182 176 156 133 845.25 76 1 433.75 267 Mu,Vis,Perc
Fox AAAAAA 131 138 147 136 140 138 684.75 68 3 336.25 209.5

         Bi-State Marching Invitational
         Potosi High School

         October 10, 2009

          Field Competition







School Class Total Place Captions

1000
Wesclin A/AA 465.75 2
Grandview A/AA 367 5
Wright City A/AA 633.5 1 All Captions
Christian A/AA 464.5 3
Orchard Farm A/AA 394.5 4

Class A/AA

Bi-State Marching Invitational
Potosi High School

October 10, 2009

Field Competition



 

  
  

  

 



School Class Total Place Captions

1000
Sullivan AAA 418.75 6
Bayless AAA 426.5 5
Ste Genevieve AAA 476 3
Central AAA 451.25 4
Owensville AAA 657.25 1 Mu,Vis,Aux,DM
Pocahontas AAA 568.75 2 Perc

Class AAA

Bi-State Marching Invitational
Potosi High School

October 10, 2009

Field Competition



 

  
  

  

 



School Class Total Place Captions

1000
Warrenton AAAA 547.25 6
Helias AAAA 473.75 7
De Soto AAAA 547.75 5
Hillsboro AAAA 651.5 3
Farmington AAAA 665.25 2 Aux, Perc
Poplar Bluff AAAA 600 4
Union AAAA 699.5 1 Mu,Vis,DM

Class AAAA

Bi-State Marching Invitational
Potosi High School

October 10, 2009

Field



 

  
  

  



School Class Total Place Captions
1000

Timberland AAAAA 588 3
Ft. Zumwalt North AAAAA 731.25 1 Vis,Per,DM
Cape Central AAAAA 731.25 1 Mu,Aux

Class AAAAA

Bi-State Marching Invitational
Potosi High School

October 10, 2009

Field



School Class Total Place Captions
1000

Hazelwood Central AAAAAA 469.25 6
Ft. Zumwalt West AAAAAA 654.25 5
Troy Buchanan AAAAAA 691 2 Aux
Northwest AAAAAA 667.5 4 DM
Oakville AAAAAA 845.25 1 Mu,Vis,Per
Fox AAAAAA 684.75 3

Class AAAAAA

Bi-State Marching Invitational
Potosi High School

October 10, 2009

Field
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